BT

34136

BeO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRELANCH. ITEIALL
=5 LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT WP FUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVE IO DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WERINCONSERE O
M PUVPS. RETURH G0 MPMURSS FROMMLY
TEIEHRICUS D

ITEPA NOI. | PART MUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qiy.

1 28057 STUD 5/16-18X1.1% 304 35 10

2 21284 HEXMUT 5/14-18X1/2 304 55 15

3 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 % 18 304 55 2o |
4 22310 DISCHARGE FLANGE FEDERALLCYY |-834 |
5 37142 O-RIMG AS-568-147 [EPDIM 1|
& FI656 FIFE PLLK3 503 55 T
7 33592 DRIVE SLEEVE 5.5. 3/4 DUPLEX 2205 T
] TGEY SEAL ASSEMEBLY EFDM FDA ||
B 35811 O-RIMNG A5-568-158 EFDM il
0 9955 GASEET LEXIDE MI-2085 T
i1 TG |50 AFTER FEDERALLOYY 1834 1|
iz 21936 HAMDLE STEEL 1|
13 FIERT HEX 1AM MUT 1/2-13 STEEL 1 |
i4 21776 HEX BOLT 5/16-24 X84 304 55 ]

15 3002 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 i

16 25141 FEDESTAL ASSEMBLY CAST IROM 1= |
17 30314 STUD 55:5/16-18%1 44 303 55 a |
1B 2384 SUCTICH FLARMGE FEDERALLCYY 1-834 |
iv 25008 FLAFFER ASSEMBLY EFDM T
20 267 FIFE PLUG HH 1/4 MPT 314 55 |
a1 250 HOUSING FEDER ALLCYY 1834 1 |
22 F797R WEAR FLATE 31455 |
23 37137 SCREVY FHS 5/16- 18X 5/8  [304 55 2 |
24 29194 HE¥ 1A MUT 5/8-18 314 55 1 |
25 FIFM IMPELLER CFAM 55 1 |

1 LIMLEEE OTHEERWISE HOIED
THED ARGLEFRDUECED

IFLACEDL « 1030
AFLACEDUA £ 010

AHOULAR D w 1°  |=ams

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, W54,

AAATERLAL SPECS

1= [=A0 oo o T =T ET=1T="

I::M’!I
DO NOT SCALE sF | 711715 | OO

o

dle|winfalm|m]a]

Sinmrre—=t1

Coawin

e

FMEFMP B:PED 5.051 T-21 EFDM SSWP DUP 34138



